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Product
No.

20101

20102

20104

20106

20111

20202

20203

20234

20235

20236

20266

20281

20301

20303

20313

20315

PR

Glaze Stain 20 Series

Color

Chromium
Green
Peacock
Green
Chromium
Green
Peacock
Green
Moss
Green
Turquoise
Blue
Turquoise
Blue
Cobalt
Blue
Royal
Bule
Cobalt
Blue
Cobalt
Blue
Peacock
Blue

Pr Yellow

Pr Yellow

Vanadium
Yellow
Vanadium
Yellow

System
Al-Cr
Al-Cr-Co
Al-Cr
Al-Cr-Co
Zr-Pr-V
Zr-Si-V
Zr-Si-V
Al-Si-Co
Si-Co
Al-Si-Co
Al-Co-Cr
Al-Co-Cr
Zr-Si-Pr
Zr-Si-Pr
Zr.-V

/r-V

Max.
Temp.

1300°C
1300°C
1300°C
1300°C
1250°C
1280°C
1280°C
1300°C
1300°C
1300°C
1300°C
1300°C
1250°C
1250°C
1250°C

1350°C

Atmosphere

Oxidation~
Reduction
Oxidation~
Reduction
Oxidation~
Reduction
Oxidation~
Reduction

Oxidation

Oxidation~
Reduction
Oxidation~
Reduction
Oxidation~
Reduction
Oxidation~
Reduction
Oxidation~
Reduction
Oxidation~
Reduction
Oxidation~
Reduction

Oxidation
Oxidation

Oxidation

Oxidation~
Reduction

Transparent
Glaze

Opaque
Glaze




Product
No.

20323

20333

20404

20405

20406

20505

20506

20507

20606

20617

20620

20630

20650

20696

20705

20706

20727

Color

Titanium
Yellow
Titanium
Yellow

Black
Black
Black

Blue Grey

Brown
Grey

Grey
Brown

Brown

Red Brown

Coftee
Brown
Dark

Brown

Brown

Dark Coral
Pink

Iron Red

Pink

System

Ti-Sb-Cr
Ti-Sb-Cr
Co-Fe-Cr
Co-Fe-Cr
Co-Fe-Cr

Z1r-Co-Si

Z1r-Co-Ni-

S1
Z1r-Co-Si

Al-Zn-Cr-

Fe

Al-Zn-Cr-

Fe

Al-Zn-Cr-

Fe

Al-Zn-Cr-

Fe

Al-Zn-Cr-

Fe

Al-Zn-Cr-

Fe
Zr-Si-Fe

Zr-Si-Fe

Sn-Cr-Ca

Max.
Temp.

1250°C
1250°C
1280°
1280°
1280°
1250°
1280°
1280°
1280°
1250°
1200°
1200°
1200°
1250°
1250°
1250°

1250°

Transparent
Glaze

Opaque

Atmosphere Glaze

Oxidation
Oxidation

Oxidation

Oxidation~
Reduction

Oxidation
Oxidation

Oxidation

Oxidation~
Reduction

Oxidation
Oxidation
Oxidation
Oxidation
Oxidation
Oxidation
Oxidation
Oxidation

Oxidation




Product
No.

20735

20745

20746

20747

20749

20757

20790

20794

20797

20808

Color

Alumina
Pink

Maroon

Dark
Maroon

Maroon

Dark
Maroon
Rose
Maroon

Dark Red

Cd Yellow

Dark Red

Violet

System

Al-Zn-Cr-

Fe
Sn-Cr-Ca

Sn-Cr-Ca

Sn-Cr-Ca

Sn-Cr-Ca

Sn-Cr-Ca

Zr-Si1-Cd-

Se

Zr-S1-Cd-

Se

Zr-Si1-Cd-

Se
Sn-Cr

Max.

Temp.

1250°
1250°

1250°
1250°
1250°
1250°
1250°
1250°

1250°

1250°

Atmosphere

Oxidation

Oxidation

Oxidation

Oxidation

Oxidation

Oxidation

Oxidation

Oxidation

Oxidation

Oxidation

Transparent
Glaze

Opaque
Glaze




PODPLAR

Contact Us .

Head Office

No. 33, Lane 12, Chi Lin Road, Taipei, Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-2561-8191

Fax: +886-2-2541-8008

Email: poplarsg@ms58.hinet.net

Http:// www.poplar.com.tw




